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2012 Top 25 Websites  
for Teaching and Learning 

 

The Top 25 Websites foster the  
qualities of innovation, creativity, active 
participation, and collaboration. They 

are free, web-based sites that are user 
friendly and encourage a community of 

learners to explore and discover. 
 

Media Sharing 
Projeqt: projeqt.com 
Gamestar Mechanic: gamestarmechanic.com 
Vialogues: vialogues.com 
Popplet: popplet.com 
Jux: www.jux.com 
 
Digital Storytelling 
Comic Master: www.comicmaster.org.uk 
My Storymaker:  
 www.clpgh.org/kids/storymaker/embed.cfm 
Inanimate Alice: www.inanimatealice.com 
 
Manage & Organize 
Quicklyst: www.quicklyst.com 
Spidercribe: www.spiderscribe.net 
Stixy: www.stixy.com 
Remember the Milk: 
 www.rememberthemilk.com 
 
Social Networking &  
Communication 
Celly: cel.ly/forschools 
Wiggio: wiggio.com 
Collaborize Classroom:  
 www.collaborizeclassroom.com 
 
Content Resources 
Study Ladder: www.studyladder.com 
History Pin : www.historypin.com 
Learn it in 5: learnitin5.com 
ARKive: www.arkive.org 
DocsTeach: www.docsteach.org 
iWitness: iwitness.usc.edu/SFI 
 
Curriculum Collaboration 
How to Smile: www.howtosmile.org 
Study Blue: www.studyblue.com 
NASA Kids Club: 

www.nasa.gov/audience/forkids/kidsclub/
flash/index.html 

Springnote :www.springnote.com/en 
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